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Contact Point for RPg 
Students

Email
Contact 
Number

Department of Anaesthesiology, SClinMed Katherine Yeung kkath@hku.hk 2255 3305

Bau Institute of Medical and Health Sciences Education Helen Li helenli3@hku.hk 3917 9239

School of Biomedical Sciences
Li Fang Chang
Jerry Siu
Gary Yip

sbmsrpg@hku.hk 3917 9259

School of Chinese Medicine Van Szeto
vann@hku.hk
scmrpg@hku.hk

3917 6475

Department of Clinical Oncology, SClinMed Karen Hung karen.hung@hku.hk 3917 6939

Department of Dignostic Radiology, SClinMed Wavy Wong wavyw@hku.hk 2255 4524

Department of Emergency Medicine, SClinMed Annie Fu anniefu@hku.hk 3917 9213

Department of Family Medicine and Primary Care, SClinMed Fion Young fiony@hku.hk 2518 5660

Medical Ethics & Humanities Unit, SClinMed Edison Cheng ccycheng@hku.hk 3917 9217

Department of Medicine, SClinMed Albert Au medconf@hku.hk 2255 3749

Department of Microbiology, SClinMed Eunice Lee eunlee@hku.hk 2255 2581

School of Nursing
School of Nursing
Terence Luk
Alice Pun

nsro@hku.hk
tlkh@hku.hk
alicelyp@hku.hk

3917 9809
3917 6605

Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology, SClinMed
Prof. Philip CN Chiu
Prof. Calvin KF Lee 

pchiucn@hku.hk
ckflee@hku.hk

3917 6996
3917 9369

Department of Ophthalmology, SClinMed Anita Yau anitayky@hku.hk 3910 2673

Department of Orthopaedics and Traumatology, SClinMed Donna Lau donnalm@hku.hk 3917 9593

Department of Paediatrics and Adolescent Medicine, SClinMed Cheryl Wong cherylww@hku.hk 2255 4485

Department of Pathology, SClinMed Noven Lau noven@pathology.hku.hk 2255 2667

Department of Pharmacology and Pharmacy Esther Ng esther09@hku.hk 3917 9123

Department of Psychiatry, SClinMed
Tomy Hui
June Yeung

ckhui@hku.hk
junyeung@hku.hk

3917 9588
2255 5827

School of Public Health
Alan Leung
Cherrie Wong

alanlkw@hku.hk
cherrie3@hku.hk

3917 9903

Department of Surgery, SClinMed Brenda Yeung brendayeung@hku.hk 2255 4703


